
Aquatics Centre
Centre Aquatique

WED 7 AUG 2024
Start Time 15:00

Diving
Plongeon

Women's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m - femmes

Preliminary
Éliminatoire

 

Results
Résultats

   
 Rank Name

Code

NOC Total
Points

Qualified
Points
Behind

1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 356.40  Q

2 KEENEY Maddison AUS 337.35 19.05 Q

3 VAZQUEZ MONTANO Aranza MEX 321.75 34.65 Q

4 CHANG Yani CHN 308.75 47.65 Q

5 REID Grace GBR 303.25 53.15 Q

6 ENOMOTO Haruka JPN 299.10 57.30 Q

7 ANTOLINO Valeria ESP 297.70 58.70 Q

7 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 297.70 58.70 Q

9 HARPER Yasmin GBR 295.75 60.65 Q

10 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 295.20 61.20 Q

11 KIM Suji KOR 285.50 70.90 Q

12 SABRI Nur Dhabitah MAS 283.65 72.75 Q

13 VINCENT Julia RSA 283.50 72.90 Q

14 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 282.30 74.10 Q

15 OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 279.35 77.05 Q

16 KOLOI Alysha AUS 276.60 79.80 Q

17 ESTUDILLO TORRES Alejandra MEX 276.45 79.95 Q

18 GARCIA NAVARRO Anisley CUB 272.40 84.00 Q

19 BACON Sarah USA 264.40 92.00 R

20 MULLER Jette GER 262.85 93.55 R

21 MIKAMI Sayaka JPN 258.35 98.05

22 ERLAM Margo CAN 258.30 98.10

23 TUXEN Helle NOR 257.10 99.30

24 AMER Maha EGY 250.20 106.20

25 RUIZ Prisis CUB 239.85 116.55

26 ROUSSEL Lizzie NZL 233.70 122.70

27 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 217.75 138.65

28 GIBSON Alison USA 198.30 158.10

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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Aquatics Centre
Centre Aquatique

THU 8 AUG 2024
Start Time 10:00

Diving
Plongeon

Women's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m - femmes

Semifinal
Demi-finale

 

Results
Résultats

   
 Rank Name

Code

NOC Total
Points

Qualified
Points
Behind

1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 360.85  Q

2 KEENEY Maddison AUS 334.70 26.15 Q

3 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 324.75 36.10 Q

4 CHANG Yani CHN 320.15 40.70 Q

5 ESTUDILLO TORRES Alejandra MEX 317.05 43.80 Q

6 VINCENT Julia RSA 297.30 63.55 Q

7 REID Grace GBR 290.05 70.80 Q

8 SABRI Nur Dhabitah MAS 286.95 73.90 Q

9 OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 286.75 74.10 Q

10 ANTOLINO Valeria ESP 284.25 76.60 Q

11 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 279.60 81.25 Q

12 HARPER Yasmin GBR 278.90 81.95 Q

13 KIM Suji KOR 272.75 88.10 R

14 KOLOI Alysha AUS 270.60 90.25 R

15 GARCIA NAVARRO Anisley CUB 264.90 95.95

16 VAZQUEZ MONTANO Aranza MEX 248.20 112.65

17 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 245.10 115.75

18 ENOMOTO Haruka JPN 244.20 116.65

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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Aquatics Centre
Centre Aquatique

FRI 9 AUG 2024
 

Diving
Plongeon

Women's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m - femmes 

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

   
 Rank Name

NOC
Code Points Rank Points Rank Points

Preliminary Semifinal Final

1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 356.40 1 360.85 1 376.00

2 KEENEY Maddison AUS 337.35 2 334.70 2 343.10

3 CHANG Yani CHN 308.75 4 320.15 4 318.75

4 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 297.70 7 324.75 3 309.60

5 HARPER Yasmin GBR 295.75 9 278.90 12 305.10

6 ESTUDILLO TORRES Alejandra MEX 276.45 17 317.05 5 301.95

7 OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 279.35 15 286.75 9 297.35

8 ANTOLINO Valeria ESP 297.70 7 284.25 10 292.95

9 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 295.20 10 279.60 11 279.40

10 REID Grace GBR 303.25 5 290.05 7 275.85

11 VINCENT Julia RSA 283.50 13 297.30 6 271.25

12 SABRI Nur Dhabitah MAS 283.65 12 286.95 8 244.80

13 KIM Suji KOR 285.50 11 272.75 13  

14 KOLOI Alysha AUS 276.60 16 270.60 14  

15 GARCIA NAVARRO Anisley CUB 272.40 18 264.90 15  

16 VAZQUEZ MONTANO Aranza MEX 321.75 3 248.20 16  

17 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 282.30 14 245.10 17  

18 ENOMOTO Haruka JPN 299.10 6 244.20 18  

19 BACON Sarah USA 264.40 19    

20 MULLER Jette GER 262.85 20    

21 MIKAMI Sayaka JPN 258.35 21    

22 ERLAM Margo CAN 258.30 22    

23 TUXEN Helle NOR 257.10 23    

24 AMER Maha EGY 250.20 24    

25 RUIZ Prisis CUB 239.85 25    

26 ROUSSEL Lizzie NZL 233.70 26    

27 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 217.75 27    

28 GIBSON Alison USA 198.30 28    
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